7238-00

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS
VENETIAN CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

New Felci
Wall sconces

50 cm
19 %2 inc

47 cm
18 %2 inc

29 cm
11 %inc

12 Kg
26 Ibs

1

1

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

2 E14 x 60W - dimmable - not

included

2 E12 x 60W - dimmable - not

included

1 E14 x 40W - dimmable - not

included

1 E12 x 40W - dimmable - not

included
EAC

Crystal

Polished Chrome, Galvanized

Gold

50cm [19 1/2"



